
 

Royal Knights - September 2022 Training Camp  

Tuesday, Sept. 6, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena 

Thursday, Sept. 8, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena 

Sunday, Sept. 11, 4:30PM Exhibition Game @ MTS Ice-Plex vs. Canucks 

Monday, September 12, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena 

Wednesday, September 14, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena 

Friday, Sept. 16, 7:15PM Exhibition Game @ Southdale Arena vs. Riels 

Sunday, Sept. 18, 2:30PM Exhibition Game @ Seven Oaks Arena vs. Raiders 

Monday, Sept. 19, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena 

Tuesday, Sept. 20, 7:30PM Exhibition Game @ Terry Sawchuk Arena vs. Riels 

Wednesday, Sept. 21, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena 

Friday, Sept. 23, 7:30PM Exhibition Game @ Terry Sawchuk Arena vs. Raiders 

Monday, Sept. 26, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @Terry Sawchuk Arena 

Wednesday, September 28, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena 

Thursday, September 29, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena 

Sunday, Oct. 2, 7:30PM Regular Season Game @ Terry Sawchuk Arena vs Stonewall Jets 

 

Head Coach: Blake Bonni   C 204-290-3899   Email: blakebonni@hotmail.com 

Gen. Mgr.: Barry Bonni   C 204-228-9475 H 204-667-3130   Email: barry@royalknights.ca 

 

https://www.rivereastroyalknights.com 
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